ICMS2321-10
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 29-Apr-2026 1 Document Number: 34675
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Common Mode Choke, High Current, High Voltage 1.5 kV,
Temperature 150 °C

± 30 % TYP.
AT 100 MHz
(Ω)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (1)
LEAKAGE
MAX.
(μH)
40 °C
RISE
100 °C
RISE
SMD STYLE
ICMS2321AGFG700N10 70 1.3 1.5 540 345 220 20 30 1.7
ICMS2321AGFG101N10 100 1.9 2.1 780 600 240 18 26 2.4
ICMS2321AGFG281N10 280 6.6 7.4 2240 1230 380 10 15 6.7
ICMS2321AGFG481N10 480 13.4 15 3790 1920 410 7 10 11.5
SMD STYLE WITHOUT PICK-AND-PLACE CLIP (2)
ICMS2321AFEG700N10 70 1.3 1.5 540 345 220 20 30 1.7
ICMS2321AFEG101N10 100 1.9 2.1 780 600 240 18 26 2.4
ICMS2321ADEG281N10 280 6.6 7.4 2240 1230 380 10 15 6.7
ICMS2321ACEG481N10 480 13.4 15 3790 1920 410 7 10 11.5

www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 29-Apr-2026 2 Document Number: 34675
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
• All test data is referenced to 25 °C ambient
• Inductance and impedance test condition: 100 kHz, 0.25 V
• Operating temperature range -40 °C to +150 °C
• Dielectric withstand voltage (DWV) rating:
- Core to coil: 500 VDC, 1 mA max., 2 s
- Coil to coil: 1500 VDC, 1 mA max., 2 s
(1) DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C and 100 °C, respectively
(2) Available in tray packaging only
THROUGH-HOLE STYLE (PICK-AND-PLACE CLIP NOT AVAILABLE) (2)
ICMS2321ABEH700N10 70 1.2 1.3 540 345 220 20 30 1.7
ICMS2321ABEH101N10 100 1.6 1.8 780 600 240 18 26 2.4
ICMS2321ABEH281N10 280 6.2 7 2240 1230 380 10 15 6.7
ICMS2321ABEH481N10 480 12.4 13.9 3790 1920 410 7 10 11.5
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
SURFACE-MOUNT STYLE (1)
PART NUMBER A MAX. B MAX. C ± 0.2 mm WEIGHT (g)
ICMS2321AGFG700N10 27.7 17.5 2.2 17.3